School

Temple Christian
Belmont

Calvary Christian
Immaculate Conception
Calvary Christian
Belmont

DePaul Cristo Rey
Mars Hill Academy
Temple Christian
Dominion Academy
Mars Hill Academy
Immaculate Conception
Emmanuel Christian

Dominion Academy
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Varsity Boys Soccer 2021
Date Location
August 23 Away
August 31 Home
September 2 Away
September 7 Home
September 9 Home
September 14 Away
September 16 Home
September 20 Away

September 21 Home
September 23 Home
September 27 Home
September 28 Away
October 5 Away
October 12 Away

Time

4:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
5:40 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
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